P

Cowiboy mouried Shoaling cesociion

Class:

Amateur Cowbo
Amateur Cowbo
Amateur Cowbo
Amateur Cowbo
Amateur Cowbo
Open Cowboy

Open Cowboy

Youth Cowboy

S =
ﬁ Paint

Rank:
1

BN P00~ W

CMSA Jeffers Nationals

Thomas Porter
Jeanne Davis
Cindi OConnor
Roger Acker
Lisa Dippel
Jimmie Allen
Cody Clark

Alex Urton

Class Standings Thru Stage 3

Moondancers Honey Back # 2625
Red Hot Lucky Streak Back # 2620
Peptoimacody Back # 2618

Toby Starfire Back # 2619

Guns Dot Com Back # 2624

Costa Del Nic Back # 2162

Stars Minnie Max Back # 2623

Tys Tri Bar Penny Back # 2622

StageTime

59.454
59.867
67.817
64.267
95.443
59.358
58.855

60.13

4/19/2014

Penalty: Total Time:
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